
Office Address: 
Heraeus Technologies India Pvt. Ltd. 
Unit no. 1209, 12th Floor, Godrej Genesis Building, 
Block- EP & GP, Sector V, Salt Lake City, 
P.S. – Bidhannagar (North) , Kolkata – 700 091 
Tel: 033 4600 0581 / 98314 95725 
E-mail: Kishore.kumarsharma@heraeus.com 
 

Company 
CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 
GANGOTHRI, 31ST CROSS 
10TH MAIN 
1877 1ST FLOOR 
BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE 
560070 Bengaluru

29AAGCC1283L1ZCGST nr.:

69888Your vendor number:
9844912500Phone:
sowmya@cosol.ine-mail:

Page: 1 / 2

Purchase order
Number below must appear on all your invoices, packages and other 
correspondence. We hereby order as per terms and conditions stated  
below.  

PO number/Doc. Date/Print date
4240023286 05.11.2025/ 05.11.2025/

HP BharathContact Person:
8892860818Phone:
bharath.kumar@heraeus.comEmail:

Please deliver to:
Heraeus Technologies India Pvt Ltd. 
M/s Anjana Enterprises 
Plot No. 16 
Vasantha Narasapura Industrial Area Phase 2 
572128 Tumkur

29AACCH6403R1Z3GST nr.:

TumkurDelivery to:
VivekDelivery for:
DAPDelivery Conditions:
Net 30 daysPayment terms:

As per the Quote No SQ-CS-INR-0037SRLS-25-26 dated 24th Sep 2025

Item Material Quantity UoM Delivery Unit Price Net Value
Description Date in INR in INR

10 1 SET 30.11.2025 1,092,565.19 1,092,565.19
HEN Network setup hardwares
BOM -as per Annexure - 1 attached ( Make :CISCO)

INRTotal net value excl. tax 1,092,565.00

Terms of Delivery
Terms and condition as per the Quotation SQ-CS-INR-0037SRLS-25-26 dated 24th Sep 2025
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___________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  
All orders placed by us are exclusively subject to our General Terms of Purchase, which are attached to this document. 
  
Supplier shall follow our Supplier Quality Manual which can be viewed, downloaded, and printed at https://www.heraeus.com/en/hen/
about_heraeus_hen/supplier_quality/supplier_quality.html. 
  
We process personal data in accordance with the relevant data protection regulations. Our privacy policy can be viewed, downloaded, 
and printed at www.heraeus.com/privacy. 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________











SL P/N Number
Products Description

SUPPLY
Dur Q'ty

Unit price in 

INR
Extended Price

1 C9300-24P-A Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Advantage - 1 184,610.93     184,610.93        
2 C9300-DNA-A-24 C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses - 1 -                   -                      
3 C9300-DNA-A-24-3Y C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License 36 1 -                   -                      
4 D-DNAS-EXT-S-T Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches - 1 -                   -                      
5 D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year 36 1 -                   -                      
6 TE-EMBEDDED-T Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded - 1 -                   -                      
7 TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents 36 1 -                   -                      
8 C9300-NW-A-24 C9300 Network Advantage, 24-port license - 1 -                   -                      
9 SC9300UK9-1712 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.12 UNIVERSAL - 1 -                   -                      

10 PWR-C1-715WAC-P 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply - 1 -                   -                      
11 PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply - 1 31,595.26       31,595.26          
12 CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable - 2 -                   -                      
13 SSD-240G Cisco pluggable USB3.0 SSD storage - 1 37,914.43       37,914.43          
14 C9300-STACK-NONE No Stack Cable Selected - 1 -                   -                      
15 C9300-SPWR-NONE No Stack Power Cable Selected - 1 -                   -                      
16 C9300-ACCKIT-NONE No Accessory Kit Selected - 1 -                   -                      
17 TE-C9K-SW TE agent for IOSXE on C9K - 1 -                   -                      
18 C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module - 1 64,454.51       64,454.51          
19 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment - 1 -                   -                      
20 C9300L-24P-4G-A Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Advantage ,4x1G Uplink - 1 191,806.51     191,806.51        
21 C9300L-DNA-A-24 C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses - 1 -                   -                      
22 C9300L-DNA-A-24-3Y C9300L Cisco DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license 36 1 -                   -                      
23 TE-EMBEDDED-T Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded - 1 -                   -                      
24 TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents 36 1 -                   -                      
25 D-DNAS-EXT-S-T Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches - 1 -                   -                      
26 D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year 36 1 -                   -                      
27 S9300LUK9-1712 Cisco Catalyst 9300L XE 17.12 UNIVERSAL - 1 -                   -                      
28 C9300L-NW-A-24 C9300L Network Advantage, 24-port license - 1 -                   -                      

29
C9300L-STACK-

BLANK
Catalyst 9300L Blank Stack Module - 2

-                   -                      

30 TE-C9K-SW TE agent for IOSXE on C9K - 1 -                   -                      
31 FAN-T2 Cisco Type 2 Fan Module - 3 -                   -                      
32 PWR-C1-715WAC-P 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply - 1 -                   -                      
33 PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply - 1 31,595.26       31,595.26          
34 CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable - 2 -                   -                      
35 SSD-240G Cisco pluggable USB3.0 SSD storage - 1 37,914.43       37,914.43          
36 C9300-ACCKIT-NONE No Accessory Kit Selected - 1 -                   -                      
37 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment - 1 -                   -                      
38 C9200CX-8P-2X2G-A Catalyst 9000 Compact Switch 8 port PoE+, 240W, Adv - 1 119,427.33     119,427.33        
39 C9200CX-DNA-A-8 C9200CX Cisco DNA Advantage, 8-Port Term Licenses - 1 -                   -                      
40 C9200CX-DNAA8-3Y C9200CX Cisco DNA Advantage, 3Y Term License, 8P 36 1 -                   -                      
41 C9200CX-NW-A-8 C9200CX Network Advantage, 8-port license - 1 -                   -                      
42 CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable - 1 -                   -                      

43
C9K-CMPCT-PWR-

CLP
Power Retainer Clip for 9200CX Compact Switch - 1

1,264.00          1,264.00            

44
SCAT9200CXUK9-

1712
Cisco Catalyst 9200CX XE 17.12 UNIVERSAL - 1

-                   -                      

45 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment - 1 -                   -                      

46
RACKMNT-19-

CMPACT
19 in Rackmount for 9200CX switches - 1

3,791.58          3,791.58            

47 MR78-HW Meraki MR78 Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor AP - 6 47,183.16       283,098.95        
48 GLC-LH-SMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM 4 26,273.00       105,092.00        

Total
GST @ 18%

Total

1,092,565.19                                
196,661.73                                    

1,289,226.93                                
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